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Happy New Year! 

Sending all good wishes to our Oakfield families and friends for a happy, 

healthy and peaceful New Year. I hope that you all enjoyed a fantastic 

Christmas break and that you managed some rest and relaxation! 

 

Learning Together Afternoons 

Dates for our Learning Together Afternoons are as follows: 

Wednesday 23rd January – Y6 

Wednesday 30th January – Y5 

Wednesday 6th February – Y3 

Thursday 7th February – Resource Provision 

Wednesday 6th March – Y2 

Wednesday 13th March – Y1 

Wednesday 20th March – Y4 

PLEASE NOTE: These dates are PROVISIONAL and may be subject to change 

 

 NSPCC Number Day – 1st February 2019 

On Friday 1st February, we will be taking part in the NSPCC Number Day. More 

details to follow soon! 

 Spring Term Curriculum 

Details of your child’s spring term curriculum can be found on our website on 

the Curriculum pages. Please take some time to share your child’s ‘Gift of 

Knowledge’ (sent with the December effort report) with them at home. 

Learning the information outlined will really give your child a head start with 

this term’s learning! If you have mislaid the sheet, it can be found on the KS1 

and KS2 Curriculum pages on our website. 

 

 

DON’T FORGET: Children are invited to wear ‘non-uniform’ on their birthday. 

For birthdays on a weekend or during a holiday, children should wear ‘non-

uniform’ on the Friday before. 



Due to topics covered in class, Reception’s ‘trip’ will take place in 

the summer term.  

Change to original date 

Oakfield Spring and Summer Events 

2018-19  

Event Date For 

Trip to ‘Apple’ Tuesday 8th January 2019 Year 4 

Trip to Sealife Centre Wednesday 16th January 2019 Year 1 

Trip to Dinofalls Thursday 10th January 2019 Year 6 

Trip to Jodrell Bank Monday 14th January 2019 Year 5 

Visit to Flowery Field Farm Tuesday 15th January 2019 Nursery 

Shadow Puppet Day Friday 25th January 2019 Year 3 

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 5th February Whole school 

Valentine Disco Thursday 14th February 2019 Year 1 -6 

Trip to Museum of Science and 

Industry 

Tuesday 26th February 2019 Resource 

Provision 

World Book Day – ‘A book in a 

box’  competition 

Thursday 7th March 2019 Whole school 

Parents’ Evening Wednesday 27th March 2019 Years 1 to 6 

Trip to Park Bridge Thursday 28th March 2019 Year 2 

Easter Bonnet Competition and 

Egg Raffle 

Thursday 4th April 2019 Whole school 

Non-uniform ‘Bring a Bottle’ 

day (for Summer Fair) 

Friday 5th April 2019 Whole school 

Non-uniform ‘Bring Chocolate’ 

day (for Summer Fair) 

Friday 24th May 2019 Whole school 

School Sports Week w/b 17th June 2019 Whole school 

Infant Sports Friday 21st June 2019 (am) Rec, Y1, Y2 

Junior Sports Friday 21st June 2019 (pm) Years 3 to 6 

Diversity week  w/b 1st July 2019 Whole school 

Summer Fair  Friday 12th July 2019 Whole school 

Dress up day – My Favourite 

Book of the Year! 

Friday 19th July  Whole school 


